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SUB LISTING FOR GOLF LEAGUE 2024. 

Contact one of the individuals below to sub for you (or another player).  This will ensure 
all teams are in attendance for their time slot. 

It is recommended that you contact them early to allow them to have their clubs in the 
car and make appropriate preparations. 

Kim Johnston EBMI Kim.johnston@electricalboard.org 314/520-5632 
Lacey Bernard Schaeffer Marketing Group laceyb@smgrep.com 636/795-9456 
Ben Kelsch 3M bkelsch@mmm.com 
Chris Arb McCarthy Building cmarb@mccarthy.com 314/814-5024 
Tom Pierie 314/960-8930 
Brett Para Casey Sales bpara@caseysales.com 314/520-1418 
Bill Regan bill@electricalboard.org 314/374-0941 
Isaak Webb Frost Isaak.webb@frostsupply.com 
Don Ferguson Graybar Don.ferguson@graybar.com 314/573-2028 
Colin Frentzel Power Engrs Colin.frentzel@powereng.com 
Ron Black Graybar ron.black@graybar.com 636/386-7000 
Rose Laws Rmlaws2005@hotmail.com 314/322-9576 


